
Shannon Chemical Corp.
602 Jeffers Circle $69,521.76 
Exton, PA 19341
Carus Chemical LLC
315 5th Street $60,258.00 
Peru, Il. 61354
Brenntag Southwest
1000 N Central Expressway $73,440.00 
Dallas, TX 75231
Univar USA 
12720 E. US Hwy. 92 Trl 427 $98,016.00 
Dover, FL 
Chem Nation
505 Stonegate Drive, Ste 200 $49,788.69 
Katy, TX 77494
Hawkins Inc. 
2830 Spring Cypress Rd. $69,696.00 
Spring, TX 77388 Disqualified (Polyphosphate)

Chemrite Inc.

5202 Belle Wood Ct. $84,936.00 
Buford, GA 30518 Disqualified (nontote)
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